TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
• Precision Level HHHHH
• Material Carbon
• Surface Resistivity 10¹⁰ ohms/sq
• Shape Straight
Tip Size .120”(3mm)
• Tip Angle
• Tip Length
• Body Width
• Body Height 0.25” (6.25mm)
• OAL 5.5” (137.5mm)
• Weight (OZ) 6
• UPC 662847013218
• Schedule B 8203.20.60.30
• ECCN EAR99
• UNSPSC Code
• Country of Origin USA
• Group
Pliers - Wire Stripper -- 24 AWG
Ideal for stripping PTFE coated wires
The 502-US-24  5.5” high precision stripping plier is ideal for stripping
24 AWG PTFE coated wires.  It features an ergonomically molded
antimicrobial Anti-Static grip (10¹⁰ ohms/sq surface resistivity) with dual
leaf springs.
Part#: 502E-US-24
502E-US-24